
Summer School 2020: Virtual Zoom Conference 

Wednesday, September 9th, 2020—Saturday, September 12th, 2020 

Sponsor Schedule  

 

Sponsored Break Zoom Link (same for each day) 
https://lakeheadu.zoom.us/j/96323361758?pwd=eHVsNUhrS29NT0kybU5DR1JGeVp1dz09 

Meeting ID: 963 2336 1758 Passcode: 690505 

 

 

DAILY ATTENDEE PRIZE DRAW FOR $100 

($50 to local restaurant and $50 in VISA gift card) 
For each sponsored break that you attend, your name will be placed into a draw for the daily prize. 

Members of the TBMS Executive will complete the draw and alert the successful attendees 

 

Wednesday, September 9th, 2020 
 
6:00 PM  - 6:15 PM: Coffee Talk with your MNP Accountants 
       Tammy Wylie, CGA, CPA, CA PARTNER, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

      Tammy.wylie@mnp.ca (807)625-4846 
 

6:15 PM  - 6:30 PM: St Joseph's Care Group (SJCG) ECHO program and eConsult with Donna Garstin     
       and Tim Larocque)  

Thursday, September 10th, 2020  
 
6:00 PM  - 6:15 PM: GSK (GlaxoSmithKline) with Daryle Martin daryle.l.martin@gsk.com   
 
6:15 PM  - 6:30 PM: Pfizer with Kristine Thompson, Sandeep Shah, and Jeffrey Victor Morris  
       kristine.thompson@pfizer.com  

Friday, September 11th, 2020  
 
2:15 PM  - 2:30 PM: AstraZeneca with Marnie Madeo marnie.madeo@astrazeneca.com  
 
2:30 PM  - 2:45 PM: Update on Sanofi Diabetes Products and Support Programs with Jeff Whitney 
       Jeff.Whitney@ashfieldhealthcare.com (807)707-4731 
 
3:45 PM  - 4:00 PM: Janssen Pharmaceuticals: Invokana (Canagliflozin) – New Renal Indication, Data       
       and Dosing Update with Kelly Crooks kcrooks@its.jnj.com (807) 621-0648 
  
4:00 PM  - 4:15 PM: LCPS Chartered Accountants with John Luft john@lcpsca.com  
 
Saturday, September 12th, 2020  
 
2:15 PM  - 2:30 PM: Bayer: Anticoagulation in Challenging AF Populations with Amanda Harvey and     
       amanda.harvey1@bayer.com and Daniel Celeste the Medical Education Liaison,  
       Cardiovascular Medicine daniel.celeste.ext@bayer.com 
 
2:30 PM  - 2:45 PM: Novonordisk : An introduction to the new oral GLP-1Rybelsus and an opportunity to  
       dis cuss Ozempic and Tresiba with Erin Somerleigh esom@novonordisk.com 
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